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Upcoming Events

Monday, April 1                                    Easter Monday  NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 2                                     Classes Resume

Wednesday, April 3                               Safe Environment Lessons for students

Friday, April 5                                        School Mass 9:30 AM

Wednesday, April 10                            8th Grade Graduation Pictures 9 AM

Friday, April 26                                     Progress Reports

May 3                                                      May Procession

Saturday, May 4                                   First Holy Communion

Wednesday, May 8                               School Show

Thursday, May 9                                  Ascension Thursday- NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 10                                     NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 17                                     Field Day/Walk-a-thon

Friday, May 24                                     NO SCHOOL

Monday, May 27                                  NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 28                                  8th Grade Assessments

Wednesday, May 29                             Gr.1st – 7th Assessments

Thursday -Friday, May 30-31st             8th Grade make up assessments.

Friday, May 31                                    Prek3 -4 Closing Ceremony   Prek3  8:30am/ Prek4    9:15am
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FOR INFORMATION ABOUT OUR HOME & SCHOOL CLICK BELOW
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